
$735,000 - 8103 Flagstone Drive, Madison
MLS® #1957970 

$735,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,368 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Hawks Creek, Madison, WI

Welcome to your dream home! This 4 BR, 3
BA ranch offers the perfect blend of comfort,
luxury, & serenity. The open layout allows for
seamless flow & effortless entertaining. The
spacious living area boasts an abundance of
natural light & views of the peaceful pond. The
heart of the home is the stunning kitchen,
complete w/ SS apps, large island, and a
walk-in & Butlerâ€™s pantry. The adjacent
dining area offers a delightful space for
enjoying meals w/ family & friends. The
primary suite feat. 2 WIC, a generous en-suite
w/ soaking tub, walk-in shower & dual vanities,
along with access to the laundry room. The
walk-out LL of this home is a haven for
relaxation & entertainment. With a kitchenette
& theater area, itâ€™s perfect for movie nights
or watching your favorite sports events.

Listing Courtesy of Exp Realty, Llc

Built in 2009

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 26

MLS® # 1957970

Price $735,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3



Square Footage 3,368

Acres 0.26

Year Built 2009

Type Single Family

Style Ranch

Assessed Value $608,200

Year Assesed 2023

Net Taxes $10,580

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl, Stone

Community Information

Address 8103 Flagstone Drive

MLSÂ® Area MADISON - C  W08

Subdivision Hawks Creek

City Madison

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53719

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-in closet(s), Washer, Dryer, Water
softener inc

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio, Deck

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Madison

Elementary Olson

Middle Toki



High Memorial

Room Dimensions

Living Room 17x16

Kitchen 15x14

Dining Room 14x12

Family Room 28x12

Master Bedroom 15x14

Second Bedroom 12x11

Third Bedroom 15x12

Fourth Bedroom 15x12

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,962

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 1,406

Total Finished SqFt 3,368

Terms Restrictions/Covenants

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


